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Classroom Organization



Introducing a Smarter Alternative
to Standard Storage

From file holders to shelf organizers, each easily assembled, colorful piece

offers sturdy multi-layer construction for lasting performance.




4 Magazine Files

Stores and organizes letter-size materials

Holds magazines, catalogs, file folders,
project binders, textbooks and more

Easy assembly with label area
for quick identification

Contains 60% recycled content

Packed 6 per carton

Product # Description Color Dimensions (HxW/xD)

FEL 3381901  Magazine File Assorted 127 x 4% x 11%%

2 designs

6 Compartment
Literature Sorter

Stores, protects and organizes materials, assignments
and art supplies in the classroom

Premium multi-layer construction and easy assembly
Contains 60% recycled content

Packed 1 per carton

Product # Description Color Dimensions (HxW/xD)

FEL 3384101 6 Compartment Blue 18 X 1178 X 13%

FEL 3381201 6 Compartment Purple 18 x 1178 x 13%

9 Compartment Cubby
Provides a central location for storing large text
books and tracking student work

Nine roomy compartments hold oversized books
and teaching materials

Sturdy multi-layered corrugate construction offers
lasting performance

Includes channels for easy labeling and file identification

60% recycled content

Product # Description Color Dimensions (HxW/xD)

9 Compartment

FEL 3380701 Cubby

Blue 16 x 28%4 x 13



10 Compartment
Literature Sorter

New larger-sized slots keep all students’
work neatly centralized

Easy crashlock assembly - just open and done!

Stores, protects and organizes materials,
assignments and art supplies in the classroom

Premium multi-layer construction with labels
(included) for quick identification

Contains 60% recycled content

Packed 1 per carton

Product # Description Color

FEL 3384201 10 Compartment B

ouch = our outside

runningrs
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Clips included for
secure stacking

15 and 30 Compartment
Literature Sorter

New larger-sized slots keep all students’
work neatly centralized

Easy crashlock assembly - assemble each 15 compartment
(use included clips to build the sturdy 30 compartment sorter)

Stores, protects and organizes materials, assignments
and art supplies in the classroom

Premium multi-layer construction with labels
(included) for quick identification

Contains 60% recycled content

Packed 1 per carton

Dimensions (HxW/xD)

Product # Description Color Dimensions (HxW/xD)

FEL 3384301 15 Compartment Blue 12%x 282 x 12%

FEL 3384401 30 Compartment Blue 32% x 28%2 x 12%
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Mfg no.

3381901

3384101

3381201

3384201

3384301

3384401

3380701

Description

Magazine File 6pk

6 Compartment
Literature Sorter

6 Compartment
Literature Sorter

10 Compartment
Literature Sorter

15 Compartment
Literature Sorter

30 Compartment
Literature Sorter

9 Compartment
Cubby

Color

Assortment

Blue

Purple

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

60%

Upc

043859611386

043859748853

043859607310

043859748860

043859748877

043859748976

043859607266

Units/
ctn.

Master Carton

Height Width
1% 5%
297% 1%
297 1%
17 2%
17 2Ys
17%% 4
35% 8%

Depth”

157

177

177

32

4

41

16%2

Wt/
Ctn.

6.22

3.20

3.20

560

10

18.40

Cu.Ft./
Ctn

0.87

050

0.50

078

1.00

2.82



Fellowes | s

Brands.

To contact a Fellowes® service representative,

call 1-800-955-0959 or visit us on the web at © 2021 Fellowes, Inc. | Form #668

www.bankersbox.com Bankers Box® is a registered trademark of Fellowes, Inc.



